AREA
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST

ID
YBC

YYG
YCH
YCC

YYG

CN3
YFC
YFC
YQX
YOQX
YND
YYR
YHZ
YHZ

YGR

YQM
YOM
YQM
YUL

YMX
YMX

Yow
Yow
YPD
YQB
YQB
YRI

YZV
YAW
YAW

YYT
YYT
YSJ
YSJ

EASTERN REGION
CITY
CA-BAIE-COMEAU, QU
CA-BRANTFORD, ON
CA-BUTTONVILLE, ON
CA-CHARL'TOWN, PEI
CA-CHATHAM, NB
CA-CORNWALL, ON
CA-DEBERT, NS.
CA-DEBERT, NS.
CA-DIGBY, NS
CA-DOWNSVIEW, ON
CA-EDMUNSTON, NB
CA-FREDERICTON, NB
CA-FREDERICTON, NB
CA-GANDER, NFLD
CA-GANDER, NFLD
CA-GATINEAU, Qu
CA-GOOSE BAY, NS
CA-HALIFAX, NS
CA-HALIFAX, NS
CA-HAMILTON, ON
CA-ISLE DE LA MADELAINE
CA-LONDON, ON
CA-MONCTON, NB
CA-MONCTON, NB
CA-MONCTON, NB
CA-MONTREAL Dor, QU
CA-MONTREAL Mir, QU
CA-MONTREAL Mir, QU
CA-NORTH BAY, ON
CA-OSHAWA, ON
CA-OTTAWA, ON
CA-OTTAWA, ON
CA-PT HAWK'BURY, NS
CA-QUEBEC, QU
CA-QUEBEC, QU
CA-RIV DU LOUP, QU
CA-SAULT S MARIE, ON
CA-SEPT-ILES, QU
CA-SHEARWATER, NS.
CA-SHEARWATER, NS.
CA-ST CATHARIN, ON
CA-ST. JOHN'S, NFLD
CA-ST. JOHN'S, NFLD
CA-ST. JOHN, NB
CA-ST. JOHN, NB
CA-ST. PIERRE (Fr)
CA-SUDBURY, ON

Sheetl
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72
813
649
160
111
174
142
142

98
649
488

65

65
496
496
209
160
482
482
781

32
912
232
232
232
118
260
260

1214

49
373
373
380
242
242
426

1689
180
167
167
321
461
461
357
357

16

1141

10/28
115.00
113.30
114.1003 -110.90

09/27

10/28
115.1016/24
115.1010/21
113.30 06/24
113.30

18/36
113.00 15/33
113.00 00/27
112.7013/31 109.50
112.7022/04 109.90

09/27
117.3026 -110.30
115.1024 -109.90
115.1015 -109.10
115.00
112.00 08/26
117.20
117.3002/20
117.30 06/24
117.30 11/29
116.30 06L - 109.30
116.7011/29
116.70 06/24
115.40
114.50
114.6007/25
114.60 14/32
114.9011/29
112.80 06/24
112.80 12/30

05/23
111.80

09/27
110.10 16/34
110.1011/29
116.40
113.50 16 - 109.50
113.5029 -110.30
113.50 14/32
113.50 05/23 113.50
113.5015 -110.30
112.30

NDB COM

347

326
326

353
353

370

224
224
224
248
248
248

236

236

230
230

353
353

212
212

126.20

126.20
126.20
126.20

126.20

126.20

126.20
126.20

126.20

126.20
126.20

126.20



EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST

YSu
YSU
YQY
YQY

YTR
YTR
YRQ

YQI
ALB

PIY
PIY
PIY
BWI
BGR
BGR
MPV
BED
BID
BOS
BOS
BOS
BDR

BTV

CA-SUMMERSIDE, PEI
CA-SUMMERSIDE, PEI
CA-SYDNEY, NS
CA-SYDNEY, NS
CA-TORONTO
CA-TORONTO ISLD, ON
CA-TRENTON, ON
CA-TRENTON, ON
CA-TROIS RIVIERE, Qu
CA-VAL D'OR, QU
CA-WATERLOO, ON
CA-WINDSOR, ONt
CA-YARMOUTH, NS
US-ALBANY, NY.
US-ANDREWS AFB, D.C.
US-ANDREWS AFB, DC
US-ATLANTIC CITY, NJ.
US-ATLANTIC CITY, NJ.
US-ATLANTIC CITY, NJ.
US-BALTIMORE, Ma
US-BANGOR , ME
US-BANGOR , ME
US-BARRE/MONT Vit.
US-BEDFORD
US-BLOCK ISLAND, RI
US-BOSTON, Ma
US-BOSTON, Ma
US-BOSTON, Ma
US-BRIDGEPORT, Ct
US-BUFFALO, NY
US-BURLINGTON, Vt
US-CHAMPAIGN
US-CHARLESTON, SC
US-CHICAGO O'Hare, IL
US-CHICAGO O'Hare, IL
US-CHICAGO O'Hare, IL
US-CHICAGO O'Hare, IL
US-CHICAGO O'Hare, IL
US-CHICAGO O'Hare, IL
US-CHICAGO O'Hare, IL
US-CHICAGO O'Hare, IL
US-CHICAGO O'Hare, IL
US-CHICAGO O'Hare, IL
US-CHICAGO O'Hare, IL
US-CLEVELAND Hopkins
US-CLEVELAND Hopkins
US-CLEVELAND Hopkins
US-DETROIT Mtro Wayne
US-DETROIT Mtro Wayne

Sheetl
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65
65
203
203

253
288
288
203
1105
1040
622
141
285
281
281
76
76
76
146
193
193
1161
131
104
19
19
19

725
334
754

20
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
797
797
797
639
639

112.6012.30
112.60 06/24 117.05
1149025 -110.30
114.9007 -109.50
113.30
113.30
109.7013/31
109.70 06/24
05/23
113.70
115.00
24 -111.60
113.30 06/24 109.70
01/19 -109.5
113.1001L - 111.50
113.1019R - 110.50
108.60 13 -108.10
108.60 04 - 108.20
108.60 31 - 108.00
111.7009/27 109.90
114.80 15 -109.50
114.8033 -110.30
17 -108.70
11 -109.50
117.2010/28
112.7027 -111.30
112.70 15R/33110.70
112.7004/22 110.30
06/24 110.70
116.40
117.5015 -110.30
110.00 32L - 109.10
114.50
113.904L - 110.30
113.904R - 110.10
113.909L - 110.50
113.909R - 111.10
113.90 14R - 109.70
113.90 14L - 110.90
113.90 22L - 110.10
113.9027R - 110.50
113.9027L - 111.10
113.9032L - 109.10
113.9032R - 110.70
05R -111.90
23L - 109.90
28 -110.70
21R - 110.75
211 -111.55

254
254

206

272
272

257

126.20
126.20
126.20
126.20

126.20

114.80
114.80

120.30
120.30
120.30



EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

CXY
CXY
HFD
HFD
IHT

YGK
MHT
MVY

ACK
JFK
JFK
JFK
JFK
JFK
JFK
LGA
LGA
LGA
EWR
EWR
EWR
PHL
PHL
PHL
PQI
PQI
PVD
SFM
SFM

DCA
DCA
HPN
BDL

Sheetl

US-DETROIT Mtro Wayne 639
US-DETROIT Mtro Wayne 639
US-DETROIT Mtro Wayne 639
US-HARRISBURG, Pa. 344
US-HARRISBURG, Pa. 344
US-HARTFORD, Ct. 19
US-HARTFORD, Ct. 19
US-ITHACA, NY 1095
US-KINGSTON, ON 311
US-MANCHESTER, Nh. 232
US-MARTHA'S V/YRD,Ma 75
US-MARYLAND 171
US-MEIGS FIELD 590
US-MEIGS, IL 592
US-NANTUCKET, Ma

US-NEW YORK Ken 13
US-NEW YORK Ken 13
US-NEW YORK Ken 13
US-NEW YORK Ken 13
US-NEW YORK Ken 13
US-NEW YORK Ken 13
US-NEW YORK La Gda 22
US-NEW YORK La Gda 22
US-NEW YORK La Gda 22
US-NEWARK, N;j. 16
US-NEWARK, N;. 16
US-NEWARK, N;.

US-PHILLY INT, PA 19
US-PHILLY INT, PA 19
US-PHILLY INT, PA 19
US-PRESQUE ISLE, Me. 531
US-PRESQUE ISLE, Me. 531
US-PROVIDENCE, RI 44
US-SANFORD, Me. 242
US-SANFORD, Me. 242
US-ST LOUIS, MO 544
US-WASHING Dulles, DC 313
US-WASHING Dulles, DC 313
US-WASHING Dulles, DC 313
US-WASHING Dulles, DC 313
US-WASHING Dulles, DC 313
US-WASHING INT, DC 16
US-WASHING INT, DC 16
US-WHITE PLAINS, NY

US-WINDSOR LOCKS, Ct. 173
ALGIER 1518
ALGIER 1518

BE-BRUSSELS Nat'l
BE-BRUSSELS Nat'l

Page 3

03L - 110.70

O3L - 110.70

O3R - 111.50

08/26

12/30

11/29

02/20

14/32

01/19

35 -109.10
108.20 06/24 108.70

17/35 123.00
113.90
114.20

24 -109.10
115.90 13L - 111.50
115.90 04R - 109.50
115.9022L - 110.90
115.90 04L - 110.90
115.90 22R - 109.50
115.9031R - 111.50
113.1013 -108.50
113.1022 -110.50
113.1004 -110.50

04/22

11/09

04R - 108.70
109.30 32L - 109.30
109.3005 -109.30
109.3034 -111.50
116.40 10/28
116.4001/19

05R - 109.30

14/32

07/25
116.00
113.5019R - 111.35
113.5019L - 110.15
113.5001R - 110.10
113.5001L - 111.30
113.5012 -109.30
111.00 18 - 109.95
111.0036 - 109.90

16/34 109.70

06/24 111.10

05/23

09/27 118.70
114.6507L - 110.00
114.6525R - 111.25

118.25
118.25



EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

FTV

LZR
GDV
TFN
TES

CANARIAS, FUERTEVENTURA
CANARIAS, HIERRO
CANARIAS, LA PALMA
CANARIAS, LANZAROTE
CANARIAS, MADEIRA
CANARIAS, TENERIFE NORTE
CANARIAS, TENERIFE SUR
EU-EELDE Holland
EU-EELDE Holland
EU-ROTTERDAM Holland
EU-ROTTERDAM Holland
EU-SCHIPOL Amsterdam
EU-SCHIPOL Amsterdam
EU-SCHIPOL Amsterdam
EU-SCHIPOL Amsterdam
EU-TEUGE Holland
FR-LE HAVRE, FR

FR-LE MANS, FR

FR-LE TOUQUET, FR
FR-LILLE, FR

FR-NICE, FR

FR-NICE, FR

FR-PARIS De Gaulle, FR
FR-PARIS De Gaulle, FR
FR-PARIS Orly, FR
GB-BRISTOL, UK
GB-CARDIFF, UK
GB-GLASGOW Int'l, UK
GB-GLASGOW Int'l, UK
GB-GLASGOW Prestwick
GB-GLASGOW Prestwick
GB-ISLE OF MAN, UK
GB-ISLE OF MAN, UK
GB-LONDON Gatwick
GB-LONDON Heathrow
GB-MANCHESTER, UK
GB-MANCHESTER, UK
GB-SHOREHAM, UK
GE-DUSSELDORF, GE
GE-FRANKFURT Rh.Main
GE-FRANKFURT Rh.Main
GE-FRANKFURT Rh.Main
GE-FRANKFURT Rh.Main
GE-KOLN, GER
GE-KOLN, GER
GE-MANNHEIM, GER
GE-MUNICH, GER
GE-NURENBERG, GER
GE-NURENBERG, GER

Sheetl
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312
194
36
159
1518
1518
387
387
292
620
220
26
26
66
66

203
79

364
364
364
364

308
1738
1486
1486

114.1001 - 109.50

112.40
115.20
112.90 3L - 109.90
112.5030 - 110.30
116.408 - 109.70
112.4001/19
112.40 06/24
22 -116.90
10.0004 -116.80
117.3527 -114.20
117.3509 -114.10
117.3519R - 114.40
117.3501 -114.30
111.1008/26
110.20
115.20
113.80
112.60
05/23R110.25
5R/23L110.85
112.9010/28 119.85
112.9009/27 121.15
111.20
117.45
117.45
115.4023 -109.30
115.4005 -110.10
117.5013 -109.50
117.5031 -110.30
112.2009 -111.75
112.2027 -110.90
115.30
113.60
113.5524 -110.50
113.5506 - 109.50
117.00
115.15
114.20 25L - 110.70
114.2007R - 111.10
114.2007L - 110.10
114.20 25R - 109.50
112.1534L - 110.90
112.1532R - 109.70
115.95
112.30
121.90 26R - 108.70
121.9008L - 110.30

285
376
389
310

317

366
359

121.20

133.85
133.85
127.55
127.55

124.10

127.90
127.90
131.35
131.35



EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR/FE
EUR/FE
NTH
NTH

AMR

COR
GBR
GDA
JRZ

MGA
MGA
MRN

AOG
SVL

ANC
BCQ

GE-NURENBERG, GER
GE-NURENBERG, GER
GE-STRASBOURG, GER
IR-BELFAST Aldergrove
IR-BELFAST Aldergrove

IT-BARI
IT-BERGAMO
IT-BOLOGNA
IT-CAGLIARI Sard
IT-CATANIA Sicily
IT-FIRENZE
IT-GENOVA
IT-GENOVA
IT-LAMPEDUSA Isl
IT-MILANO Linate

IT-MILANO Malpensa

IT-NAPOLI
IT-PALERMO Sicily
IT-PALERMO Sicily
IT-PANTELLERIA Isl.
IT-PANTELLERIA Isl.

IT-REGGIO CALABRIA

IT-ROMA Ciampino
IT-ROMA Fiumicino
IT-ROMA Fiumicino
IT-ROMA Fiumicino
IT-ROMA Fiumicino
IT-TORINO
IT-TRIESTE
IT-VENEZIA
IT-VERONA
SP-ALMERIA

SP-BARCELL. El Prat
SP-BARCELL. El Prat

SP-CORDOBA
SP-GIBRALTAR
SP-GRANADA
SP-JEREZ
SP-MALAGA
SP-MALAGA
SP-MORON (AFB)
SP-PALMA Mallorca
SP-PALMA Mallorca
SP-ROTA (Navy)
SP-SEVILLA
FE-NEW TOKYO, JA
FE-TOKYO INT, JA

US-ANCHORAGE INTL, AK

US-BIG LAKE, AK

Sheetl

1486
1486
502

170
779
125

12
43
137
1518
13
72
353
768
296
64
64
633
633
84
426
14
14
14
14
89
39

50

295
15
1860
91
52
52
287
1518
1518
86
112
139
12
144
150
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121.9008R - 110.90
121.90 26L - 108.30
115.60
117.2017 -110.90
117.2025 -109.70
115.3507 -109.30
112.6029 -108.70
112.2012 -108.90
112.00 32/14 109.50
112.1008/26 109.90
112.50

05/23 119.90

29 -109.30
108.60 08/26
116.00 36R - 116.00
111.20 35R - 109.90
115.8024 -109.50
113.00 02/20 109.90
113.0007/25 109.50
116.1003/21
116.10 08/26
111.0023 -109.30

15 -109.90
114.90 16R - 110.30
114.9025 -109.70
114.90 16L - 108.10
114.90 34R - 109.30

109.50 36
114.2009

04
115.8005
114.10 26
114.30 07
114.3025

-109.50
- 109.70
-110.30
-110.10
-109.90
-110.30
- 109.50

04/22

09
113.4009
113.8021
112.8032
112.80 14
115.3021

-117.25
- 109.30
- 108.90
-109.90
- 109.50

6R/24L

6L/24R119.40

28 -108.60
113.7028 -110.10
111.10111.10
110.90 110.90
114.306R - 111.30
112.50

284

366

285
274
330
350
280

265
260

127.30



NTH
NTH
NTH
NTH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
STH
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST

ANC
EDF
ENA
TKA

BTR
BTR
NBG
BXA

LA8
DLF
DLF
DLF
DLF

L49
OR9
HUM

OoL1

MSY
MSY
MSY
NEW
LA30

PBI
PTN

TPA
TPA

YAZ

AVX

Sheetl

US-CAMPBELL, AK
US-ELMENDOREF, AK
US-KENAI KENAI MUNI, AK
US-TALKEETNA, AK
CARIB-FREEPORT, BAH
CARIB-NASSAU, BAH
US-BATON ROUGE, LA
US-BATON ROUGE, LA
US-BELLE CHASSE, LA
US-BOGALUSA, LA
US-CHARLESTON, SC
US-CLEARWATER, FL
US-COVINGTON, LA
US-DALLAS LOVE FLD, TX
US-DALLAS LOVE FLD, TX
US-DALLAS LOVE FLD, TX
US-DALLAS LOVE FLD, TX
US-DALLAS, TX
US-DAYTONA BEACH, FL
US-FT.LAUDERDALE, FL
US-GALLIANO, LA
US-HAMMOND, LA
US-HOUMA, LA
US-JACKSONVILLE, FL
US-KEYWEST, FL
US-MIAMI, FL

US-MIAMI, FL

US-NEW ORLEANS DOWNTOWN, LA
US-NEW ORLEANS INTL, LA
US-NEW ORLEANS INTL, LA
US-NEW ORLEANS INTL, LA
US-NEW ORLEANS LAKEFRONT, LA
US-NEW ROADS, LA
US-ORLANDO, FL

US-PALM BEACH, FL
US-PATTERSON, LA
US-SAN ANTONIO, TX
US-SAVANNAH INT, GA
US-ST PETERSBURG, FL
US-TAMPA, FL

US-TAMPA, FL

US-TUCSON INT, AZ
US-TULSA, OK

US-WEST PALM BCH, FL
CA-TOFINO, BC
US-ANCHORAGE
US-AVALON, CA
US-DENVER, CO
US-EUGENE, OR

Page 6

286
219

92
358

10
70
70
65
119
20
11
39
488
488
488
488

35
14

44

30

10

o b pMO

39
96

810
51

27
27
2631
676
19
79
144
1602
5871
364

5-110.90
117.6019 - 108.9
114.30
113.20
112.70
116.50 13 - 110.30
116.50 22R - 108.70
112.40
112.2018 - 111.10
114.50
116.40
112.20

13L - 110.30

31R -110.35

13R -111.70

31L - 111.75
117.0018L - 111.30
112.60
111.40
113.50
109.6018 - 111.50
112.00 18 - 108.50
108.90 108.9
113.50
109.10
115.90

113.2010 - 109.90
113.2001 - 111.70
113.20 28 - 109.95
111.3018R - 111.30
116.5036 - 111.90
112.20

115.70 09L - 109.30
112.00 23 - 108.30
116.80

112.70

116.40

118.50 18L - 110.30
118.50 36L - 108.90
117.10

114.40

109.30 109.30
122.30

114.3062 -111.30
111.40

117.00

112.90

338

284118.30

123.80

212
219125.30

338121.90

119.90
356

245

388
388

359



WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST

OED
OAK
OAK
OAK
OLM
OLM

SPD
SPD
SPD
PDX
PVU
PVU
PVU
SMF
SMF
SLC2
SLC2
SLC2
SAN
SFO
SFO
SFO
SFO

BFI

SEA
PAE
PAE

US-EVERETT, WA
US-LAS VEGAS, NV
US-LOS ANGELES, CA
US-MEDFORD, OR
US-OAKLAND
US-OAKLAND
US-OAKLAND
US-OLYMPIA
US-OLYMPIA

US-PORT ANGELES, WA
US-PORTLAND INT, OR
US-PORTLAND INT, OR
US-PORTLAND INT, OR
US-PORTLAND INT, OR
US-PROVO, UT
US-PROVO, UT
US-PROVO, UT
US-SACRAMENTO, CA
US-SACRAMENTO, CA
US-SALT LAKE CITY, UT
US-SALT LAKE CITY, UT
US-SALT LAKE CITY, UT
US-SAN DIEGO, CA
US-SAN FRANCISCO, CA
US-SAN FRANCISCO, CA
US-SAN FRANCISCO, CA
US-SAN FRANCISCO, CA
US-SANTA MONICA, CA
US-SEATTLE Boeing, WA
US-SEATTLE Tacoma, WA
US-SNOHOMISH, WA
US-SNOHOMISH, WA
US-SPOKANE, WA
US-TUCSON INT, AZ
US-TULSA, OK

US-VAN NUYS, CA
US-WOODSIDE, CA

Sheetl

604
2175
126
1332

207
207
288
25
25
25
26
4600
4600
4600
24
24
4608
4608
4608
15

175
16
430
603
603
2371
2631
676
799
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113.60
113.60
116.8011 - 111.90
116.80 27R - 109.90
116.8029 - 108.70
113.4035
113.4008
112.20
116.60 28R - 111.30
116.60 10R - 109.90
116.6020 - 108.90
116.60
108.406
108.40 13
108.40 36
34L - 111.10
16R - 111.15
116.80 16l
116.80 14
116.80 16R
117.80
115.8028R - 111.70
115.80 28L - 109.50
115.80
115.80
113.60
116.80
116.80
114.2016 - 109.30
114.20
115.50
117.10
114.40
112.50
113.90

400
230

119.80
119.80
119.80



ATIS

120.10

122.80
122.80

119.10
119.10

118.40
118.40

119.30
119.30

119.10

Sheetl
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120.20
120.20
118.10
118.10

134.50
122.20

124.85

135.15

124.55
124.55

Sheetl
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124.55
124.55
124.55

124.85

121.30

119.10
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